2. Is Substantial Shareholder/Unitholder a fund manager or a person whose interest in the
securities of the Listed Issuer are held solely through fund manager(s)?

  Yes

  No✔

Notification in respect of: 3.

4.

  Becoming a Substantial Shareholder/Unitholder ✔

  Change in the percentage level of interest while still remaining a Substantial Shareholder/Unitholder

  Ceasing to be a Substantial Shareholder/Unitholder

Date of acquisition of or change in interest:

Date on which Substantial Shareholder/Unitholder became aware of the acquisition of, or the
change in, interest   (if different from item 4 above, please specify the date):

5.

Substantial Shareholder/Unitholder

6. Explanation (if the date of becoming aware is different from the date of acquisition of, or the
change in, interest):
Not applicable.

03-Jul-2019

03-Jul-2019

Quantum of total voting shares/units (including voting shares/units underlying rights/options/
warrants/convertible debentures {conversion price known}) held by Substantial Shareholder/
Unitholder before and after the transaction:

7.

Immediately before the transaction Direct Interest Deemed Interest Total

No. of voting shares/units held and/or
underlying the rights/options/warrants/
convertible debentures:

3,028,100 17,494,800 20,522,900

As a percentage of total no. of voting shares/
units:

1.23 7.11 8.34

Immediately after the transaction Direct Interest Deemed Interest Total

No. of voting shares/units held and/or
underlying the rights/options/warrants/
convertible debentures :

3,028,100 17,494,800 20,522,900

As a percentage of total no. of voting shares/
units:

1.23 7.11 8.34

Page 5 of 10FORM 3/[ Version 2.0 ]/Effective Date [ 21 March 2014 ]

Circumstances giving rise to deemed interests (if the interest is such):
[You may attach a chart in item 10 to illustrate how the Substantial Shareholder/Unitholder's deemed
interest arises]

8.

Centurion Equity Pty Limited is the trustee of the Centurion Equity Trust, a fixed unit trust, and holds the
shares in ST Group Food Industries Holdings Limited (the “Company”) in trust for the unitholders. The
unitholders of the Centurion Equity Trust are (a) STG Investments Pty Ltd (as trustee for the Tatt Ghee Saw
Family Trust) which holds 51% of the units, (b) Ms. Saw Lee Ping (as trustee for the Tian & Young Family Trust)

[…]

2. Is Substantial Shareholder/Unitholder a fund manager or a person whose interest in the
securities of the Listed Issuer are held solely through fund manager(s)?

  Yes

  No✔

Notification in respect of: 3.

4.

  Becoming a Substantial Shareholder/Unitholder ✔

  Change in the percentage level of interest while still remaining a Substantial Shareholder/Unitholder

  Ceasing to be a Substantial Shareholder/Unitholder

Date of acquisition of or change in interest:

Date on which Substantial Shareholder/Unitholder became aware of the acquisition of, or the
change in, interest   (if different from item 4 above, please specify the date):

5.

6. Explanation (if the date of becoming aware is different from the date of acquisition of, or the
change in, interest):
Not applicable.

03-Jul-2019

03-Jul-2019

Quantum of total voting shares/units (including voting shares/units underlying rights/options/
warrants/convertible debentures {conversion price known}) held by Substantial Shareholder/
Unitholder before and after the transaction:

7.

Immediately before the transaction Direct Interest Deemed Interest Total

No. of voting shares/units held and/or
underlying the rights/options/warrants/
convertible debentures:

5,290,400 20,522,900 25,813,300

As a percentage of total no. of voting shares/
units:

2.15 8.34 10.49

Immediately after the transaction Direct Interest Deemed Interest Total

No. of voting shares/units held and/or
underlying the rights/options/warrants/
convertible debentures :

5,290,400 20,522,900 25,813,300

As a percentage of total no. of voting shares/
units:

2.15 8.34 10.49

Circumstances giving rise to deemed interests (if the interest is such):
[You may attach a chart in item 10 to illustrate how the Substantial Shareholder/Unitholder's deemed
interest arises]

8.

Page 7 of 10FORM 3/[ Version 2.0 ]/Effective Date [ 21 March 2014 ]

Mr. Leong Weng Yu is the sole director and sole shareholder of Lemy Pty Ltd which is the trustee of the Gnoel
Trust, a discretionary trust. He is the sole named beneficiary under the trust, and the classes of eligible
beneficiaries include, inter alia, (a) parents, spouse, children, grandchildren, siblings of Mr. Leong Weng Yu,